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20-085B Tommy Moe Drive Electrical Upgrades

COMPANY NAME/ADDRESS FAX NUMBER DATE  
MAILED

GEN 
SUB 
SUP

EMAIL    ADDRESS

ADDENDA                                                              
(F, M, & ATT'd)

Completed

Anchorage, AK 99518

mail@theplansroom.com

PRE 
BID

PHONE 
NUMBER

CONTACT 
PERSON

Project Management

PURCHASING

WEB

4831 Old Seward Hwy Unit #102

Anchorage, AK 99503

The Plans Room

agcplans@gmail.com

209 N. Havana

Spokane, WA 99202

8005 Schoon Street

Dodge / AGC Plan Center

4300 Beltway Place Ste. 180

Arlington TX 76018

McGraw-Hill Construction

production@bxwa.com
Inc.

2607 Wetmore Avenue

Everett, WA 98201

Builders Exchange of Washington, 

AGC of Alaska

Spokane Regional Plan Center

Robyn 
Stevens 509-328-9600

CPC - Contractor Plan Center, Inc.

509-328-7279

Page 1

robyns@plancenter.net

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER & TITLE: 

2/6/2020 by 2:00 P.M.BID DUE:  PRE-BID: 

5468 SE International Way

Milwaukie, OR 97222

Svea 
Erickson 503-650-0148 svea@contractorplancenter.com

mailto:robyns@plancenter.net
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MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER & TITLE: 

aren@vannoyelectric.com

20-085B Tommy Moe Drive Electrical Upgrades

Aren 
Schurosky Gen 907-357-3383

PRE-BID: Completed BID DUE:  2/6/2020 by 2:00 P.M.
ADDENDA                                                              

(F, M, & ATT'd)
EMAIL    ADDRESS DATE  

MAILED

jfaeo@nhtiusa.com

steve@akexcel.com

John Faeo Gen 907-761-6056

COMPANY NAME/ADDRESS CONTACT 
PERSON

GEN 
SUB 
SUP

PHONE 
NUMBER FAX NUMBER

Nodak Electric

Sub dhouse@ravenelectric.com

907-841-6490

907-349-9668

Matt Rehak Gen 907-232-7925

kevin@megawattelectric.com

Megawatt Electric

Kevin 
Christiansen Gen

PRE 
BID

Vannoy Electric

Raven Electric

Dave House

Excel Electric

Steve Landa Gen 907-775-6954

James Rubin Gen 907-841-4246 jrubin@premierelectricak.com

Premier Electric
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3253 W. Coghlan Circle #A

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER & TITLE: 20-085B Tommy Moe Drive Electrical Upgrades

PRE-BID: Completed BID DUE:  2/6/2020 by 2:00 P.M.
ADDENDA                                                              

(F, M, & ATT'd)
COMPANY NAME/ADDRESS CONTACT 

PERSON

GEN 
SUB 
SUP

PHONE 
NUMBER FAX NUMBER EMAIL    ADDRESS DATE  

MAILED
PRE 
BID

907-373-3893 marty@alliedalaskaelectricllc.com

Allied Alaska Electric

Marty

Wasilla, AK  99623

Gen
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